The subject property is a One (1) intermediate unit of double storey intermediate Terrace house known as  
Lot 8, Taman Orchid, Phase 1, Kg Lok Batik, Off Jalan Sulaman, 89200 Tuaran, Sabah. 

RESERVE PRICE 

The subject property will be sold on an “as is where is” basis and subject to a reserve price of RM340,000.00 
(RINGGIT MALAYSIA THREE HUNDRED FORTY THOUSAND ONLY), and to the Conditions of Sale 
herein and by way of an Assignment from the Assignee or by way of transfer in favour of the successful 
bidder subject to the necessary confirmations / consent being obtained by the Purchaser from the Developer